2019-20 Auburn Women'’s Tennis - Dual Match Results

Singles Doubles Auburn
Date Opponent Result Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 Ranking
Jun. 18 CENTRAL ARKANSAS W 50 U U W WwW W W v W -
Jan. 18 UAB w 40 v u W u W Ww W W wu
Jun. 24 A ot #2 North Carolina L 0-4 v L L v u L L v L
Jan. 25 A vs. Columbia W 4-2 W v L W W W w L 1
Feh. 1 GEORGIA STATE W 6-1 L W W W Ww Ww W W wu
Feb. 1 ALABAMA A&M W 70 W w w Ww w Ww W uv W
Feb. 2 MEMPHIS W 70 W w w Ww w Ww W uv W -
Feh. 21 % vs. Arizona w 4-2 W w w w L L - - 31
Feb. 22 % vs. #19 Wake Forest L 1-4 L v W v L 1L L v L 31
Feb. 22 % vs. Yale L 24 L W L W v L v L 1L 31
Feb. 28 *#30 SOUTH CAROLINA L 24 L W L L v L w L W 48
March 1 *FLORIDA L 34 L w L L W Ww L w1 48
March 6 *at #17 Vanderbilt L 1-4 L L v W L w L v L 50
March 8 *at #34 Kentucky W 43 L W L W W L w L W 50
March 15 *ALABAMA
March 19 *MISSISSIPPI STATE
March 21 *OLE MISS
March 27 *at Arkansas
March 29 *at Missouri
April 2 *TEXAS A&M
April 4 *LSU
April 9 *at Tennessee
April 11 *at Georgia
A ITA Kick-0ff Weekend (Chapel Hill, N.C.)
% Blue-Gray Classic (Montgomery, Ala.)
# SEC Tournament (Tuscaloosa, Ala.)
* SEC Match
Miscellaneous Team Statistics Auburn Team Rankings
W/L Record: pring 2020} Poll Date Ranking
All Matches 8.6 January 8 NR
Home 5-2 Junuary 22 NR
Away 12 January 29 NR
Neutral 22 February 13 R
SEC Matches 13 ebruary
Home 0-2 February 18 3]
Away 1-1 February 25 48
Non-Conference Matches 7-3 March 3 50
Home 50
Away 0-1
Neutral 2-2
vs. Ranked Teams 14
vs. Top-10 Teams 0-1
vs. Teams 11-25 0-2
vs. Teams 26-50 1-1
Winning Doubles Point 6-1
Losing Doubles Point 2-5
In 4-0 Matches 1-1
In 4-1 Matches 0-2
In 4-2 Matches 2-2
In 4-3 Matches 1-1
With Other Scores 40




2019-20 Auburn Women'’s Tennis - Individual Statistics

Singles Records

Player #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 Dual Tourn.  SEC Al
Carolyn Ansari - - - 1-0 6-3 - 7-3 57 21 12-10
Georgie Axon - - 1-0 8-2 - - 9-2 135 2-2 22-1

Yu Chen - 1-1 4-5 - - - 5-6 15-3 0-3 20-9
Madeline Meredith - - - - 1-0 54 6-4 6-10 12 12-14
Selin Ovunc - 71 21 - - - 92 13-5 31 221
Taylor Russo 47 - - - - - 47 10-2 0-4 149
Caraline Scheufler - - - - 1-0 0-2 1-2 54 - 6-6
Lindsay Song - - - - - 1-0 1-0 59 - 6-9
Totals 4-7 8-2 7-6 9-2 8-3 7-6 43-26* 7245 8-13 115-71*

*includes walkover wins

Doubles Records

Players #1 #2 #3 Dual Tourn.  SEC Al

Ansari/Axon - - - - 1-2 - 1-2

Ansari/Chen - - 34 34 24 22 58

Ansari/Russo - - - - 0-1 - 0-1

Ansari/Ovunc - - - - 10 - 10

Ansari/Song - - 22 22 - - 22

Axon/Meredith - 34 - 34 6-4 1-2 9-8

Axon/Ovunc - - - - 21 - 21

Chen/Ovunc - - - - 0-1 - 0-1

Chen/Russo - - - - 0-1 - 0-1

Chen/Song - - - - 4.2 - 4-2

Meredith/Russo - - - - 21 - 21

Ovunc/Russo 84 - - 84 8-2 22 16-6

Scheufler/Song - - - - 14 - 14

Totals 8-4 34 5-6 16-14  27-23  5-6 43-37

Auburn Singles Rankings Auburn Doubles Rankings

Poll Date Player Ranking Poll Date Players Ranking
N/ Taylor Russo 79 Madeline Meredith/Taylor Russo 46

Yu Chen 123
Taylor Russo 69
Taylor Russo 78
Selin Ovunc 64
Taylor Russo 83

Selin Ovunc/Taylor Russo 9
Georgie Axon/Madeline Meredith 59
Selin Ovunc/Taylor Russo 8
Selin Ovunc/Taylor Russo 9
Selin Ovunc/Taylor Russo 14




/"ll

CAROLYN ANSARI

Freshman
Greensboro, N.C.

2019-20 SINGLES RESULTS

Date Opponent (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event /Position
9/28/19 Anastasia Smirnova Rice L 1-6, 3-6 Rice Invitational (F1-Q)
9/28/19 Martina Zerulo Arkansas L 3-6,5-7 Rice Invitational (F1-C)
9/29/19 Antonia Balzert Colorado L 6-7(3), 2-6 Rice Invitational (F1-C)
10/4/19 Corla Girbau Kentucky w 6-4,6-2 H-E-B Invitational (32)
10/4/19 Dorthea Faa-Hviding Texas A&GM L 4-6,2-6 H-E-B Invitational (16)
10/5/19 Marta Falceto Mississippi State w 6-2,7-6(3) H-E-B Invitational
10/6/19 Emily Cosati [llinois w 6-0, 6-1 H-E-B Invitational
10/18/19 Adelaide Lavery Tulane w 7-6(3), 6-4 ITA Southern Regional (64)
10/19/19 Tereza Janatova Ole Miss L 6-7 (3), 4-6 ITA Southern Regional (32)
10/20/19 Alexandra Mikhailuk Mississippi State w 6-3,6-7(3),1-0(6) ITA Southern Regional (C)
1/10/20 Olivia Peet Texas Tech L 6-4,6-7 (2), 2-6 Orlando Invitational
1/11/20 Carmen Roxana Manu Kansas L 4-6,4-6 Orlando Invitational
1/18/20 Mei Ishimura Central Arkansas w 6-1,6-0 vs. Central Arkansas (5)
1/18/20 Alexia Witthaus UAB unf. 6-1,2-5 vs. UAB (4)
1/24/20 Makenna Jones North Carolina unf. 6-7,0-1 ITA Kick-Off at North Carolina (5)
1/25/20 Michelle Xu Columbia w 6-3, 6-1 ITA Kick-Off vs. Columbia (5)
2/1/20 Andreea Stanescu Georgia State w 2-6,7-5,1-0(2) vs. Georgia State (5)
2/1/20 Camila Ruiz Dioz Alabama A&M w 6-4, 6-1 vs. Alabama A&M (4)
2/2/20 Katherine Cao Memphis w 6-3, 6-3 vs. Memphis (5)
2/21/20 Gitta Heynemans Arizona L 2-6, 3-6 Blue-Gray vs. Arizona (5)
2/22/20 Chandler Carter Wake Forest L 2-6, 6-7 Blue-Gray vs. Wake Forest (5)
2/22/20 Jessie Gong Yale unf. 7-6,2-6 Blue-Gray vs. Yale (5)
2/28/20 Gabriela Martinez South Carolina unf. 2-6, 6-4, 5-6 vs. South Carolina (5)
3/1/20 Sydney Berlin Florida w 0-6,7-6 (4) 6-3 vs. Florida (5)
3/6/20 Marcella Cruz Vanderbilt L 3-6, 6-4, 4-6 at Vanderhilt (5)
3/8/20 Anastasia Tkachenko Kentucky w 6-1,6-2 at Kentucky (5)
2019-20 DOUBLES RESULTS

Date Partner Opponent (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event /Position
9/28/19 Chen Tatum Rice/Lauren Alter /11 Arkansas L 3-6 Rice Invitational (F1)
9/29/19  (hen Ndindi Ndunda/Azul Pedemonti Houston w 6-4 Rice Invitational (F1)
9/29/19  (hen Nanaka Takeuchi/Polina Akimova UT Arlington w 6-3 Rice Invitational
10/4/19  Axon Kelly Keller/Laura Rijkers Arkansas L 3-6 H-E-B Invitational (16)
10/5/19  Axon Josie Frazier/Emilee Duong [llinois L 2-6 H-E-B Invitational
10/6/19  Axon Marta Falceto/Valeria Nikloaev Mississippi State w 6-3 H-E-B Invitational
10/18/19  Chen Moka lto/Isabella Harvison Alabama L 7-8(5) ITA Southern Regional (32)
10/20/19  Chen Monique Burton/Katia de la Garza Southern Miss L 6-8 ITA Southern Regional (C)
1/10/20 Ovunc Domenika Turkovic/Sara Culbertson UCF w 6-3 Orlando Invitational
1/11/20 Russo Olivia Peet/Bojana Marinkov Texas Tech L 1-6 Orlando Invitational
1/12/20 Chen Vivien Abrahamy/Lisa Fukutoku Missouri L 4-6 Orlando Invitational
1/18/20  (Chen Mei Ishimura/Paulina Engback Central Arkansas w 6-2 vs. Central Arkansas (3)
1/18/20  Chen Alexia Witthaus/Megan Bertrands UAB unf. 24 vs. UAB (3)
1/24/20  (hen Elizabeth Scotty/Cameron Morra North Carolina L 1-6 ITA Kick-Off at North Carolina (3)

(continued on next page)

ANSARI’S CAREER RESULTS

SINGLES DOUBLES

Year Overall Dual  SEC  No.1 No.2 No.3 No.4 No.5 No.b Overall Dual  SEC  No.1 No.2 No.3
201920 12-10 7-3 21 10 63 913 56 22 5-6
Career  12-10 73 21 - - - -0 63 - 9-13 56 22 - - 5-6




CAROLYN ANSARI

1/25/20  Chen Michelle Xu/Julia Haynes Columbia L ITA Kick-Off vs. Columbia (3)
2/1/20 Song Damira Muminovic/Aleksandra Stromova Georgia State unf. 5 3 vs. Georgia State (3)
2/1/20 Song Neha Ghare/Ximena Duarte Ramirez Alabama AGM W 6-0 vs. Alabama AZM (3)
2/2/20 Song Josephine Cao/Lina Hohnhold Memphis w 6-3 vs. Memphis (3)
2/22/20  Song Anna Brylin/Saby Nihalani Wake Forest L 1-6 Blue-Gray vs. Wake Forest (3)
2/22/20  Song Caroline Dunleavy/Rhea Shrivastava Yale L 2-6 Blue-Gray vs. Yale (3)
2/28/20 Chen Gabriela Martinez/Elise Mills South Carolina w 7-6 (4) vs. South Carolina (3)
3/1/20 Chen Sydney Berlin/Victoria Emma Florida L 3-6 vs. Florida (3)
3/6/20 Chen Amanda Meyer/Anna Ross Vanderbilt L 3-6 at Vanderbilt (3)
3/8/20 Chen Carlota Molina/Maialen Morante Kentucky w 6-3 at Kentucky (3)



GEORGIE AXON

Senior
Welwyn, United Kingdom

2019-20 SINGLES RESULTS

Date Opponent (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event /Position
9/20/19 Zoe Taylor Notre Dame w 6-3, 6-3 Marliss Gruver Invite (B-16)
9/20/19 Lauren Gillinov Yale w 7-6 (5), 6-0 Marliss Gruver Invite (B-QF)
9/21/19 Rhea Shrivastava Yale w 6-4, 6-3 Marliss Gruver Invite (B-SF)
9/22/19 Julia Deming Kansas w 6-2, 6-4 Marliss Gruver Invite (B-Final)
10/4/19 Azul Pedemonti Houston w 6-4,7-5 H-E-B Invitational (32)
10/4/19 Diana Tkachenko Kentucky L 6-1,3-6,0-1(8) H-E-B Invitational (16)
10/5/19 Paula Baranano Baylor w 6-3, 6-3 H-E-B Invitational
10/6/19 Josie Frazier Illinois L 6-3, 6-7, 0-1(5) H-E-B Invitational
10/18/19 Alexandra Mikhailuk Mississippi State w 6-1, 6-4 ITA Southern Regional (64)
10/19/19 Mariella Minetti Northwestern State L 6-4, 6-7 (4), 1-6 ITA Southern Regional (32)
10/20/19 Jana Hecking UAB w 4-6,6-4,1-0 (6) ITA Southern Regional (C)
11/1/19 Amelie Boy South Florida w 6-4, 6-2 Dick Vitale Classic (32)
11/1/19 Bella Lorenzini Michigan w 6-1,6-3 Dick Vitale Classic (16)
11/2/19 Cassie McLay Appalachian State L 3-6,6-1,0-1(4) Dick Vitale Classic (QF)
11/3/19 Shene Dishergen Virginia Tech L 57,51 Dick Vitale Classic (C)
1/10/20 Kennedy Bridgforth Texas Tech w 6-1,6-3 Orlando Invitational
1/11/20 Maria Toran Ribes Kansas w 6-2, 6-1 Orlando Invitational
1/12/20 Chie Kezuka lowa State w 6-1, 6-1 Orlando Invitational
1/18/20 Joeun Lee Central Arkansas w 6-0, 6-0 vs. Central Arkansas (4)
1/24/20 Alle Sanford --/36 North Carolina unf. 1-6, 4-4 ITA Kick-Off at North Carolina (4)
1/25/20 Christie Wan Columbia w 6-3, 6-1 ITA Kick-Off vs. Columbia (4)
2/1/20 Aleksandra Stromova Georgia State W 6-1,6-2 vs. Georgia State (4)
2/1/20 Neha Ghare Alabama ASM w 6-0, 6-1 vs. Alabama A&M (3)
2/2/20 Monique Woog Memphis w 6-1,6-2 vs. Memphis (4)
2/21/20 Khim Iglupas Arizona w 6-1,6-1 Blue-Gray vs. Arizona (4)
2/22/20 Anna Campana Wake Forest unf. 6-7,6-1,5-3 Blue-Gray vs. Wake Forest (4)
2/22/20 Rena Lin Yale W 6-4, 6-3 Blue-Gray vs. Yale (4)
2/28/20 Silvia Chinellato South Carolina L 6-7,6-1,4-6 vs. South Carolina (4)
3/1/20 Marlee Zein Florida L 6-3, 4-6, 6-7 (5) vs. Florida (4)
3/6/20 Amanda Meyer Vanderbilt w 6-2, 6-2 at Vanderbilt (4)
3/8/20 Carlota Molina Kentucky w 6-4,5-7, 6-4 at Kentucky (4)
2019-20 DOUBLES RESULTS

Date Partner Opponent (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event /Position
9/21/19 Ovunc Ines Mesquita/Karine-Marion Job Kansas State L 2-6 Marliss Gruver Invite (QF)
9/21/19 Ovunc Carmen Roxana Manu/Julia Deming Kansas w 6-3 Marliss Gruver Invite (CSF)
9/22/19 Ovunc Zoe Taylor/Ally Bojczuk Notre Dame w 6-2 Marliss Gruver Invite (CF)
10/4/19  Ansari Kelly Keller/Laura Rijkers Arkansas L 3-6 H-E-B Invitational (16)
10/5/19  Ansari Josie Frazier/Emilee Duong Illinois L 2-6 H-E-B Invitational
10/6/19  Ansri Marta Falceto/Valeria Niklooev Mississippi State w 6-3 H-E-B Invitational
10/18/19  Meredith Laura Fabrizi/Adelaide Lavery Tulane w 8-6 ITA Southern Regional (32)
10/19/19  Meredith Moka lto/Isabella Harvison Alabama w 83 ITA Southern Regional (16)
10/20/19  Meredith Emma Antonaki/Alexandra Mikailuk Mississippi State w 8-5 ITA Southern Regional (QF)

Results continved on next page

AXON'’S CAREER RESULTS

SINGLES DOUBLES

Year Overall Dual  SEC  No.1 No.2 No.3 No.4 No.5 No.b Overall  Dual No.1 No.2 No.3
2016-17  26-11 177 44 20 86 41 30 2115 159 - 31 128
2017-18 8-7 87 54 - - 01 1-1 15 10-10  10-10 01 6-6

2018-19 INJURED/DID NOT PLAY INJURED/DID NOT PLAY

2019-20 22-71 92 22 - - 1-0 8-2 - - 1211 34 - 34 -
Career  56-25 34-16 11-10 -- - 3-0 169 52 10-5 43-36 28-23 6-12  0-1 12-11 16-1




GEORGIE AXON

10/21/19  Meredith Eden Richardson/Nina Geissler LSU L 3-6, 3-6 ITA Southern Regional (SF)
11/1/19 Meredith Cassie McLay/Maria Jose Zacarias Appalachian State L 58 Dick Vitale Classic (16)
11/2/19  Meredith Bella Lorenzini/Lanie Van Linge Michigan w 6-1 Dick Vitale Classic (C)
11/2/19  Meredith Natalie Novotna/Shene Dishergen Virginia Tech w 6-3 Dick Vitale Classic (C)
1/10/20  Meredith Natasha Subhash/Sofia Munera 59/~ Virginia L 4-6 Orlando Invitational
1/11/20 Meredith Lisa Mays/Nell Miller 59/- Texas Tech L 3-6 Orlando Invitational
1/12/20 Meredith Serena Nash/Gabrielle Goldin 59/- Missouri w 6-4 Orlando Invitational
1/18/20  Meredith Maja Gledic/Yada Vasupongchai 59/-- Central Arkansas unf. 54 vs. Central Arkansas (2)
1/18/20  Meredith Adela Wasserbaverova/Sonia Grzywocz 59/ UAB w 6-0 vs. UAB (2)
1/24/20 Meredith Alle Sanford/Makenna Jones 59/~ North Carolina unf. 6-6 ITA Kick-Off at North Carolina (2)
1/25/20 Meredith Akanksha Bhan/Paulina Ferrari 59/~ Columbia L 2-6 ITA Kick-Off vs. Columbia (2)
2/1/20 Meredith Alexia Alvarez/Andreea Stanescu 59/~ Georgia State w 6-0 vs. Georgia State (2)
2/1/20 Meredith Camila Ruiz Diaz/India Woods 59/- Alabama AGM unf. 51 vs. Alabama ABM (2)
2/2/20 Meredith Laura Bente/Alisa Reayer 59/-- Memphis unf. 53 vs. Memphis (2)
2/22/20  Meredith Carolyn Campana/Chandler Carter Wake Forest unf. 53 Blue-Gray vs. Wake Forest (2)
2/22/20  Meredith Chelsea Kung/Rena Lin Yale L 6-7 Blue-Gray vs. Yale (2)
2/28/20 Meredith Emma Shelton/Silvia Chinellato /12 South Carolina L 6-7 (5) vs. South Carolina (2)
3/1/20 Meredith Tsveta Dimitrova/Ida Jarlskog Florida w 6-2 vs. Florida (2)
3/6/20 Meredith Marcella Cruz/Christina Rocca Vanderbilt unf. 25 at Vanderbilt (2)

3/8/20 Meredith Lesedi Jacobs/Anastasia Tkachenko Kentucky L 2-6 at Kentucky (2)



YU CHEN

Sophomore
Jinzhang City, China

2019-20 SINGLES RESULTS

Date Opponent (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event /Position
9/28/19 Priya Niezgona Rice w 7-6(5), 6-7 (5), 1-0 (4) Rice Invitational (F2-QF)
9/28/19 Laura Pellicer Perello South Florida w 6-1,6-3 Rice Invitational (F2-SF)
9/29/19 Anna Bowtell Rice w 6-3, 6-3 Rice Invitational (F2-F)
10/4/19 Tijana Spasojevic Texas w 7-6(3), 6-2 H-E-B Invitational (32)
10/4/19 Akvile Parazinskaite Kentucky w 6-2, 6-3 H-E-B Invitational (16)
10/5/19 Jasmin Starr UTSA w 6-2, 6-0 H-E-B Invitational (QF)
10/5/19 Diana Tkachenko Kentucky w 6-4,4-6, 6-4 H-E-B Invitational (SF)
10/6/19 Dorthea Faa-Hviding Texas A&M w 6-1, 6-1 H-E-B Invitational (Final)
10/18/19 Maria Alfaro UM w 6-1,6-4 ITA Southern Regional (64)
10/19/19 Alexa Bortles Ole Miss w 6-1,7-5 ITA Southern Regional (32)
10/19/19 Emma Antonaki /41 Mississippi State L 0-6, 0-6 ITA Southern Regional (16)
10/20/19 Lahari Yelamanchili Tulane w 6-1,6-0 ITA Southern Regional (C)
11/8/19 Laura Pellicer Perello South Florida w 6-4,3-6,1-0 (6) Seminole All-Conference Showdown (QF)
11/9/19 Eleni Louka (lemson w 6-4, 6-2 Seminole All-Conference Showdown (SF)
11/10/19 Lucia Montano North Florida L 4-6, 64, 5-7 Seminole All-Conference Showdown (F)
1/10/20 Liso Mays 123/-- Texas Tech w 6-1,6-3 Orlando Invitational
1/11/20 Malkia Ngounoue 123/93 Kansas L 57,7-6(5), 2-6 Orlando Invitational
1/12/20 Christin Hsieh 123/-- lowa State w 6-3, 6-4 Orlando Invitational
1/18/20 Fuka Nonoyama 123/-- Central Arkansas unf. 2-6,0-5 vs. Central Arkansas (2)
1/18/20 Marlene Hermann 123/-- UAB unf. 6-1,4-2 vs. UAB (2)
1/24/20 Sara Daavettila 123/4 North Carolina L 0-6, 3-6 ITA Kick-Off at North Carolina (5)
1/25/20 Jennifer Kerr 123/-- Columbia L 3-6,5-7 ITA Kick-Off vs. Columbia (3)
2/1/20 Angel Carney 123/-- Georgia State w 6-4, 6-3 vs. Georgia State (3)
2/1/20 Jasmine Boyd 123/-- Alabama ASM w 6-1,6-2 vs. Alabama A&M (2)
2/2/20 Aran Teixido Garcia 123/-- Memphis w 3-6,6-3,1-0(8) vs. Memphis (3)
2/21/20 Abby Amos Arizona w 4-6, 6-4, 6-2 Blue-Gray vs. Arizona (3)
2/22/20 Saby Nihalani Wake Forest w 6-2,7-6 Blue-Gray vs. Wake Forest (3)
2/22/20 Caroline Dunleavy Yale L 4-6, 6-1,0-6 Blue-Gray vs. Yale (3)
2/28/20 Emma Shelton /125 South Carolina L 1-6, 0-6 vs. South Carolina (3)
3/1/20 Ida Jarlskog Florida L 4-6, 6-3, 3-6 vs. Florida (3)
3/6/20 Emma Kurtz Vanderbilt unf. 6-3,1-6, 54 at Vanderhilt (3)
3/8/20 Carla Girbau Kentucky L 7-5, 2-6, 4-6 at Kentucky (3)
2019-20 DOUBLES RESULTS

Date Partner Opponent (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event /Position
9/28/19 Ansari Tatum Rice/Lauren Alter /11 Arkansas L 3-6 Rice Invitational (F1)
9/29/19  Ansari Ndindi Ndunda/Azul Pedemonti Houston w 6-4 Rice Invitational (F1)
9/29/19  Ansari Nanaka Takeuchi/Polina Akimova UT Arlington w 6-3 Rice Invitational
10/4/19  Song Myrna Olaya/Claire Slaughter Arkansas w 6-2 H-E-B Invitational (16)
10/4/19  Song Oumaima Aziz/Margarita Timakova lowa State w 6-2 H-E-B Invitational (QF)
10/5/19  Song A. Shakhraichuk/Kristina Sorokolet Baylor L 3-6 H-E-B Invitational (SF)
10/18/19  Ansari Moka lto/Isabella Harvison Alabama L 7-8(5) ITA Southern Regional (32)
10/20/19  Ansari Monique Burton/Katia de la Garza Southern Miss L 6-8 ITA Southern Regional (C)

Results continved on next page

CHEN’S CAREER RESULTS

SINGLES DOUBLES

Year Overall Dual  SEC  No.1 No.2 No.3 No.4 No.5 No.b Overall Dual  SEC  No.1 No.2 No.3
2018-19  12-10 1210 3-6 - - 1-0 21 55 44 1212 1212 47 35 97
2019-20  20-10 56 03 - 11 4-5 - - - 912 34 272 - - 34
Career 32-19 1716 39  -- -1 55 21 55 4-4 21-24 1516  6-9 - 35 1211




YU CHEN

11/8/19
11/8/19
11/9/19
1/10/20
1/11/20
1/12/20
1/18/20
1/18/20
1/24/20
1/25/20
2/28/20
31/20

3/6/20

3/8/20

Song

Song

Song

Russo
Ovunc
Ansari
Ansari
Ansari
Ansari
Ansari
Ansari
Ansari
Ansari
Ansari

Ali Despain/Eleni Louka

Janvhi Clark/Evelyne Tiron
Nandini Das/Emmanuelle Salas
Chloe Gullickson/Amber 0'Dell
Kennedy Bridgforth/Reagan Collins
Vivien Abraham/Lisa Fukutoku
Mei Ishimura/Paulina Enghack
Alexia Witthaus/Megan Bertrands
Elizabeth Scotty/Cameron Morra
Michelle Xu/Julia Haynes
Gabriela Martinez/Elise Mills
Sydney Berlin/Victoria Emma
Amanda Meyer/Anna Ross
Carlota Molina/Maialen Morante

Clemson
South Florida
Florida State

Virginia

Texas Tech
Missouri
Central Arkansas
UAB
North Carolina
Columbia
South Carolina
Florida
Vanderbhilt
Kentucky

= r=rr—

7-5 Seminole All-Conference Showdown (QF)
7-5 Seminole All-Conference Showdown (SF)
1-6 Seminole All-Conference Showdown (F)
1-6 Orlando Invitational
4-6 Orlando Invitational
4-6 Orlando Invitational
6-2 vs. Central Arkansas (3)
2-4 vs. UAB (3)
1-6 ITA Kick-Off at North Carolina (3)
57 ITA Kick-Off vs. Columbia (3)
7-6 (4) vs. South Carolina (3)
3-6 vs. Florida (3)
3-6 at Vanderbilt (3)
6-3 at Kentucky (3)



MADELINE MEREDITH

Junior
Birmingham, Ala.

W

2019-20 SINGLES RESULTS

Date Opponent (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event /Position
9/20/19 Raissa Lou Yale w 7-6(3), 3-6, 6-4 Marliss Gruver Invite (16)
9/20/19 Sabina Machalova --/56 0le Miss w 6-3, 6-4 Marliss Gruver Invite (QF)
9/21/19 Rosanna Maffei Kansas State L 3-6,1-6 Marliss Gruver Invite (SF)
9/22/19 Tereza Janatova 0le Miss L 6-7 (4), 6-2, 2-6 Marliss Gruver Invite (3rd)
10/5/19 Samantha Mannix lowa L 0-6, 4-6 ITA All-American Pre-Qualifying
10/18/19 Marija Mastilovic McNeese w 6-3, 6-2 ITA Southern Regional (64)
10/19/19 Natalia e Ugarte Samford w 6-0, 6-1 ITA Southern Regional (32)
10/19/19 Taylor Bridges -/114 LSu L 2-6,2-6 ITA Southern Regional (16)
10/20/19 Anna Loughlan LSu L 3-6, 6-4,0-1(8) ITA Southern Regional (C)
11/1/19 Shene Dishergen Virginia Tech w 6-0,4-6,1-0 (4) Dick Vitale Classic (32)
11/1/19 Marlee Zein /85 Florida L 6-7(7),1-6 Dick Vitale Classic (16)
11/2/19 Tsveta Dimitrova Florida L 57,36 Dick Vitale Classic (C)
11/3/19 Natalie Novotna Virginia Tech L 6-7(7), 5-7 Dick Vitale Classic (C)
1/10/20 Bojana Marinkov Texas Tech L 7-5,3-6,1-6 Orlando Invitational
1/11/20 Vasiliki Karvouni Kansas L 1-6, 2-6 Orlando Invitational
1/12/20 Isa Di Laura Texas Tech W 6-2, 6-4 Orlando Invitational
1/18/20 Paulina Engback Central Arkansas w 6-1,6-2 vs. Central Arkansas (6)
1/18/20 Megan Berirands UAB w 6-1,6-2 vs. UAB (5)
1/24/20 Elizabeth Scotty North Carolina L 3-6,2-6 ITA Kick-Off at North Carolina (6)
1/25/20 Shivani Amineni Columbia w 6-4, 4-6, 6-1 ITA Kick-Off vs. Columbia (6)
2/1/20 Alexia Alvarez Georgia State w 6-1,6-2 vs. Georgia State (6)
2/2/20 Lina Hohnhold Memphis w 6-2, 6-1 vs. Memphis (6)
2/22/20 Raissa Lou Yale L 2-6, 3-6 Blue-Gray vs. Yale (6)
2/28/20 Elise Mills South Carolina L 4-6,3-6 vs. South Carolina (6)
3/1/20 Tsveta Simitrova Florida w 6-4,7-5 vs. Florida (6)
3/6/20 Dasha Kourkina Vanderbilt unf. 6-2,2-2 at Vanderhilt (6)
3/8/20 Diana Tkachenko Kentucky L 6-1,1-6,4-6 at Kentucky (6)
2019-20 DOUBLES RESULTS

Date Partner Opponent (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event /Position
9/21/19 Russo Toe Taylor/Ally Bojczuk 46/ Notre Dame w 6-3 Marliss Gruver Invite (QF)
9/21/19  Russo Anna Vrbenska/Tereza Janatova 46/-- Ole Miss L 4-6 Marliss Gruver Invite (SF)
9/22/19 Russo Ines Mesquita/Karine-Marion Job 46/~ Kansas State W 6-3 Marliss Gruver Invite (3rd)
10/18/19  Axon Laura Fabrizi/Adelaide Lavery Tulane w 8-6 ITA Southern Regional (32)
10/19/19  Axon Moka lto/Isabella Harvison Alabama w 8-3 ITA Southern Regional (16)
10/20/19  Axon Emma Antonaki/Alexandra Mikailuk Mississippi State w 8-5 ITA Southern Regional (QF)
10/21/19  Axon Eden Richardson/Nina Geissler LSU L 3-6, 3-6 [TA Southern Regional (SF)
11/1/19  Axon Cassie McLay/Maria Jose Zacarias Appalachian State L 5-8 Dick Vitale Classic (16)
11/2/19  Axon Bella Lorenzini/Lanie Van Linge Michigan w 6-1 Dick Vitale Classic (C)
11/2/19  Axon Natalie Novotna/Shene Dishergen Virginia Tech w 6-3 Dick Vitale Classic (C)
1/10/20  Axon Natasha Subhash/Sofia Munera 59/-- Virginia L 4-6 Orlando Invitational
1/11/20 Axon Lisa Mays/Nell Miller 59/-- Texas Tech L 3-6 Orlando Invitational
1/12/20  Axon Serena Nash/Gabrielle Goldin 59/-- Missouri w 6-4 Orlando Invitational

Results continved on next page

MEREDITH’S CAREER RESULTS

SINGLES DOUBLES

Year Overall Dual  SEC  No.1 No.?2 No.3 No.4 No.5 No.b Overall Dual  SEC  No.1 No.2 No.3
2017-18 20-11 19-5 5-4 5-3 12-2 2-0 21-11  16-6 5-3 - 1-5 9-1
2018-19 13-10 11-8 3-6 9-7 2-1 - - 128 127 1-6 3-6 9-1 -
2019-20 12-14 6-4 1-2 - - 1-0 5-4 119 3-4 1-2 - 3-4 -
Career 45-35 36-17 9-12 - 9-7 74 122 3-0 5-4 44-28 31-17 7-11 3-6 19-10 9-1




MADELINE MEREDITH

1/18/20  Axon Maia Gledic/Yada Vasupongchai 59/~ Central Arkansas unf. vs. Central Arkansas (2)
1/18/20  Axon Adela Wasserbaverova/Sonia Grzywocz 59/~ UAB w 6 0 vs. UAB (2)
1/24/20  Axon Alle Sanford/Makenna Jones 59/-- North Carolina unf. 6-6 ITA Kick-Off at North Carolina (2)
1/25/20  Axon Akanksha Bhan/Paulina Ferrari 59/~ Columbia L 2-6 ITA Kick-Off vs. Columbia (2)
2/1/20 Axon Alexia Alvarez/Andreea Stanescu 59/-- Georgia State w 6-0 vs. Georgia State (2)
2/1/20 Axon Camila Ruiz Diaz/India Woods 59/-- Alabama A&M unf. 51 vs. Alaboma A&M (2)
2/2/20 Axon Laura Bente/Alisa Reayer 59/-- Memphis unf. 53 vs. Memphis (2)
2/22/20  Axon Carolyn Campana/Chandler Carter Wake Forest unf. 53 Blue-Gray vs. Wake Forest (2)
2/22/20  Axon Chelsea Kung/Rena Lin Yale L 6-7 Blue-Gray vs. Yale (2)
2/28/20  Axon Emma Shelton/Silvia Chinellato /12 South Carolina L 6-7 (5) vs. South Carolina (2)
3/1/20 Axon Tsveta Dimitrova/Ida Jarlskog Florida w 6-2 vs. Florida (2)
3/6/20 Axon Marcella Cruz/Christina Rocca Vanderbilt unf. 2-5 at Vanderbilt (2)

3/8/20 Axon Lesedi Jacobs/Anastasia Tkachenko Kentucky L 2-6 at Kentucky (2)



SELIN OVUNC

Freshman
Ankara, Turkey

2019-20 SINGLES RESULTS

Date Opponent (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event /Position
9/20/19 Gabby 0'Gorman Penn State w 6-2, 6-1 Marliss Gruver Invite (16)
9/20/19 Vasiliki Karvouni Kansas w 6-3, 6-3 Marliss Gruver Invite (QF)
9/21/19 Tereza Janatova 0le Miss w 7-6(7),7-5 Marliss Gruver Invite (SF)
9/22/19 Rosanna Maffei Kansas State L 6-2, 3-6, 2-6 Marliss Gruver Invite (Final)
10/5/19 Grace Joyce Princeton w 6-3, 4-6, 6-2 ITA All-American Pre-Qualifying
10/5/19 Chunxi Xin Central Arkansas w 6-2, 6-0 ITA All-American Pre-Qualifying
10/6/19 Marie Mattel UCF L 6-4, 2-6, 4-6 ITA All-American Pre-Qualifying
10/18/19 Valeria Nikolaev Mississippi State w 6-1,6-0 ITA Southern Regional (64)
10/19/19 Adela Wasserbaverova UAB w 6-1,6-3 ITA Southern Regional (32)
10/19/19 Lahari Yelamanchili Tulane w 6-1,6-3 ITA Southern Regional (16)
10/20/19 Isolde de Jong Ole Miss w 7-5,6-3 ITA Southern Regional (QF)
10/21/19 Paris Corley LSu L 57,67 (5) [TA Southern Regional (SF)
11/6/19 Shiori Fukuda /15 Ohio State L 3-6, 2-6 [TA Fall Nationals (64)
11/7/19 Kaitlin Staines --/89 Tennessee w 4-6, 6-4, 6-4 [TA Fall Nationals (€32)
11/8/19 Mariia Kozyreva --/68 St. Mary's L 3-6,5-7 [TA Fall Nationals (C16)
1/10/20 Nell Miller Texas Tech W 6-3, 6-2 Orlando Invitational
1/11/20 Luniuska Delgado Kansas w 7-5,7-6 (6) Orlando Invitational
1/12/20 Ting-Pei Chang lowa State w 7-5,7-6 (0) Orlando Invitational
1/18/20 Maja Gledic Central Arkansas w 6-2,6-1 vs. Central Arkansas (3)
1/18/20 Adela Wasserhauerova UAB w 6-1,6-4 vs. UAB (3)
1/24/20 Alexa Graham -/8 North Carolina L 4-6,1-6 ITA Kick-Off at North Carolina (3)
1/25/20 Melissa Sakar Columbia unf. 7-5,5-7,0-0 ITA Kick-Off vs. Columbia (2)
2/1/20 Damira Muminovic Georgia Stafe W 6-7(1),6-2,1-0(7) vs. Georgia State (2)
2/2/20 Alisha Reayer Memphis w 6-1,6-2 vs. Memphis (2)
2/21/20 Kirsten Prelle Arizona w 3-6, 6-3, 6-3 Blue-Gray vs. Arizona (2)
2/22/20 Eliza Omirou Wake Forest unf. 6-2, 6-7,4-3 Blue-Gray vs. Wake Forest (2)
2/22/20 Chelsea Kung Yale w 6-2, 64 Blue-Gray vs. Yale (2)
2/28/20 Megan Davies -/20 South Carolina w 5-7,6-3,6-3 vs. South Carolina (2)
3/1/20 Victoria Emma -/113 Florida w 6-3, 6-3 vs. Florida (2)
3/6/20 Georgia Drummy 64/28 Vanderbilt L 2-6,4-6 at Vanderbilt (2)
3/8/20 Akvile Parazinskaite 64/-- Kentucky w 6-3,7-5 at Kentucky (2)
2019-20 DOUBLES RESULTS

Date Partner Opponent (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event /Position
9/21/19  Axon Ines Mesquita/Karine-Marion Job Kansas State L 2-6 Marliss Gruver Invite (QF)
9/21/19  Axon Carmen Roxana Manu/Julia Deming Kansas w 6-3 Marliss Gruver Invite (CSF)
9/22/19  Axon Toe Taylor/Ally Bojczuk Notre Dame w 6-2 Marliss Gruver Invite (CF)
10/18/19  Russo Arina Amaning/Ebru Zeynep Yazgan Southern Miss w 81 ITA Southern Regional (32)
10/19/19  Russo Mackenzie Clark/Lahari Yelamanchili Tulane w 8-4 ITA Southern Regional (16)
10/20/19  Russo Madga Adaloglou/Tamara Racine /14 Mississippi State w 84 ITA Southern Regional (QF)
10/21/19  Russo Anna Vrbenska/Tereza Janatova Ole Miss w 6-1, 6-4 [TA Southern Regional (SF)
10/22/19  Russo Eden Richardson/Nina Geissler LSU w 6-3, 6-2 ITA Southern Regional (F)
11/6/19 Russo Elysia Bolton/Jada Hart -/4 ucLA L 2-6, 3-6 [TA Fall Nationals (32)

Results continved on next page

OVUNC’S CAREER RESULTS

SINGLES DOUBLES

Year Overall Dual  SEC  No.1 No.2 No.3 No.4 No.5 No.b Overall Dual  SEC  No.1 No.2 No.3
2019-20 22-1 9-2 31 - 7-1 2-1 - - 198 84 2-2 8-4 -- -
Career 22-7 9-2 3-1 -- 7-1 2-1 -- -- - 19-8 84 22 8-4 -- -




SELIN OVUNC

11/7/19 Russo Izumi Asano/En-Pei Huang UNLY W 3-6, 6-4,1-0(9) [TA Fall Nationals (C16)
11/8/19 Russo Silvia Chinatello/Emma Shelton South Carolina w 6-3, 6-4 ITA Fall Nationals (CQF)
11/9/19 Russo Jessie Gong/Samantha Martinelli /19 Yale L 3-6,4-6 ITA Fall Nationals (CSF)
1/10/20  Ansari Domenika Turkovic/Sara Culbertson UCF w 6-3 Orlando Invitational
1/11/20 Chen Kennedy Bridgforth/Reagan Collins Texas Tech L 4-6 Orlando Invitational
1/12/20 Russo Ellie Wright/Elys Ventura 9/~ Missouri w 6-0 Orlando Invitational
1/18/20 Russo Chunxi Xin/Fuka Nonoyama 9/-- Central Arkansas w 6-3 vs. Central Arkansas (1)
1/18/20 Russo Marlene Hermann/Jana Hecking 9/-- UAB w 6-2 vs. UAB (1)
1/24/20 Russo Alexa Graham/Sara Daavettila 9/6 North Carolina L 57 ITA Kick-Off at North Carolina (1)
1/25/20 Russo Christie Wan/Melissa Sakar 9/-- Columbia w 6-2 ITA Kick-Off vs. Columbia (1)
2/1/20 Russo Eva Chivu/Angel Carney 9/-- Georgia State w 6-3 vs. Georgia State (1)
2/1/20 Russo Jasmine Boyd/Anita Bozhko 9/-- Alabama A&M w 6-1 vs. Alabama A&M (1)
2/2/20 Russo Katherine Cao/Aran Teixido Garcia 9/-- Memphis w 6-3 vs. Memphis (1)
2/72/20 Russo Eliza Omirou/MC Meredith 9/1 Wake Forest L 3-6 Blue-Gray vs. Wake Forest (1)
2/22/20 Russo Jessie Gong/Samantha Martinelli 9/3 Yale unf. 5-6 Blue-Gray vs. Yale (1)
2/28/20 Russo Mia Horvit/Megan Davies 9/56 South Carolina w 6-3 vs. South Carolina (1)
3/1/20 Russo McCartney Kessler/Marlee Zein 9/-- Florida L 3-6 vs. Florida (1)
3/6/20 Russo Emma Kuriz/Georgia Drummy 14/- Vanderbilt L 3-6 at Vanderbilt (1)
3/8/20 Russo Carla Girbau/Akvile Parazinskaite 14/ Kentucky w 7-5 at Kentucky (1)



TAYLOR RUSSO

Junior
Deerfield Beach, Fla.

2019-20 SINGLES RESULTS

Date Opponent (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event /Position
9/20/19 Samantha Smith Penn State w 7-5, 6-1 Marliss Gruver Invite (16)
9/20/19 Julia Deming Kansas L 7-6(5), 5-7, 2-6 Marliss Gruver Invite (QF)
9/21/19 Alexa Bortles 0le Miss w 6-4, 6-4 Marliss Gruver Invite (C-SF)
9/22/19 Lauren Gillinov Yale w 6-2, 6-3 Marliss Gruver Invite (5th)
10/18/19 Sabina Machalova -/56 Ole Miss w 4-6, 6-4, 6-1 ITA Southern Regional (64)
10/19/19 Matea Mihaljevic Tulane w 6-3, 6-3 ITA Southern Regional (32)
10/19/19 Rouxanne van Renshurg Samford w 7-6(1), 6-3 ITA Southern Regional (16)
10/20/19 Anna Vrbenska 0le Miss w 7-6 (1), 6-7 (1), 6-3 ITA Southern Regional (QF)
10/21/19 Taylor Bridges -/114 LSU L 3-6,0-6 ITA Southern Regional (SF)
1/10/20 Margarita Skriahina 79/~ Texas Tech W 7-5, 4-6, 6-1 Orlando Invitational
1/11/20 Sonia Smagina 79/63 Kansas w 1-6,7-5, 6-4 Orlando Invitational
1/12/20 Thasaporn Neklo 79/-- lowa State w 6-1,7-5 Orlando Invitational
1/18/20 Chunxi Xin 79/~ Central Arkansas unf. 6-2,1-2 vs. Central Arkansas (1)
1/18/20 Jana Hecking 79/-- UAB unf. 7-6(2),1-1 vs. UAB (1)
1/24/20 Cameron Motta 79/2 North Carolina unf. 57,31 ITA Kick-Off at North Carolina (1)
1/25/20 Akanksha Bhan 79/65 Columbia w 6-3,7-5 ITA Kick-Off vs. Columbia (1)
2/1/20 Eva Chivu 79/~ Georgia State L 2-6,0-6 vs. Georgia State (1)
2/1/20 Anita Bozhko 79/~ Alabama A&M w 6-2, 6-0 vs. Alabama A&M (1)
2/2/20 Laura Bente 79/-- Memphis w 1-6, 6-3, 7-6 (5) vs. Memphis (1)
2/21/20 Talya Zandberg 78/-- Arizona w 3-6, 6-4, 6-4 Blue-Gray vs. Arizona (1)
2/22/20 Carolyn Campana 78/29 Wake Forest L 0-6, 7-6, 5-7 Blue-Gray vs. Wake Forest (1)
2/22/20 Samantha Martinelli 78/46 Yale L 26,26 Blue-Gray vs. Yale (1)
2/28/20 Mia Horvit 78/42 South Carolina L 3-6,6-3,1-6 vs. South Carolina (1)
3/1/20 McCartney Kessler 78/49 Florida L 2-6, 2-6 vs. Florida (1)
3/6/20 Christina Rosca 83/18 Vanderbilt L 1-6, 3-6 at Vanderhilt (1)
3/8/20 Lesedi Jacobs 83/-- Kentucky L 4-6,2-6 at Kentucky (1)
2019-20 DOUBLES RESULTS
Date Partner Opponent (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event /Position
9/21/19  Meredith Zoe Taylor/Ally Bojczuk 46/ Notre Dame w 6-3 Marliss Gruver Invite (QF)
9/21/19 Meredith Anna Vrbenska/Tereza Janatova 46/-- Ole Miss L 4-6 Marliss Gruver Invite (SF)
9/22/19 Meredith Ines Mesquita/Karine-Marion Job 46/ Kansas State w 6-3 Marliss Gruver Invite (3rd)
10/18/19  Ovunc Arina Amaning/Ebru Zeynep Yozgan Southern Miss w 81 ITA Southern Regional (32)
10/19/19  Ovunc Mackenzie Clark/Lahari Yelamanchili Tulane w 8-4 ITA Southern Regional (16)
10/20/19  Ovunc Madga Adaloglou/Tamara Racine /14 Mississippi State w 84 ITA Southern Regional (QF)
10/21/19  Ovunc Anna Vrbenska/Tereza Janatova Ole Miss w 6-1, 6-4 [TA Southern Regional (SF)
10/22/19  Ovunc Eden Richardson/Nina Geissler LSU w 6-3, 6-2 ITA Southern Regional (F)
11/6/19 Ovunc Elysia Bolton/Jada Hart -/4 ucLA L 2-6, 3-6 [TA Fall Nationals (32)
11/7/19 Ovunc Izumi Asano/En-Pei Huang UNLV w 3-6,6-4,1-0 (9) [TA Fall Nationals (C16)
11/8/19 Ovunc Silvia Chinatello/Emma Shelton South Carolina w 6-3, 6-4 ITA Fall Nationals (CQF)
11/9/19 Ovunc Jessie Gong/Samantha Martinelli ~/29 Yale L 3-6,4-6 ITA Fall Nationals (CSF)
1/10/20  Chen Chloe Gullickson/Amber 0'Dell Virginia L 1-6 Orlando Invitational
1/11/20  Ansari Olivia Peet/Bojana Marinkov Texas Tech L 1-6 Orlando Invitational
1/12/20  Ovunc Ellie Wright/Elys Ventura 9/-- Missouri w 6-0 Orlando Invitational
RUSSO’S CAREER RESULTS

SINGLES DOUBLES

Year Overall ~ Dual  SEC  No.1 No.2 No.3 No.4 No.5 No.b Overall Dual ~ SEC  No.1 No.2 No.3

2016-17  24-11 20-6 74 - 31 17-5 - - - 2916 1710 37 1710 - -

2017-18 19-16 1210 6-3 1-] 4-3 22 12 4-2 - 1417 1014 3-8 510 54 -

2018-19 16-15 10-12 3-8 - 1-1 51 4-4 - - 211 147 25 n-4 30 0-3

201920 149 47 04 47 - - - - - 189 84 27 8-4 - -
Career  73-51 46-35 16-19 5-8 85 24-14 56 42 - 82-53 48-35 10-22 41-28 8-4 0-3




TAYLOR RUSSO

1/18/20  Ovunc Chunxi Xin/Fuka Nonoyama 9/-- Central Arkansas w vs. Central Arkansas (1)
1/18/20  Ovunc Marlene Hermann/Jana Hecking 9/-- UAB w 6 2 vs. UAB (1)
1/24/20 Ovunc Alexa Graham/Sara Daavettila 9/6 North Carolina L 57 ITA Kick-Off at North Carolina (1)
1/25/20 Ovunc Christie Wan/Melissa Sakar 9/-- Columbia w 6-2 ITA Kick-Off vs. Columbia (1)
2/1/20 Ovunc Eva Chivu/Angel Carney 9/-- Georgia State w 6-3 vs. Georgia State (1)
2/1/20 Ovunc Jasmine Boyd/Anita Bozhko 9/ Alabama A&M w 6-1 vs. Alabama A&M (1)
2/2/20 Ovunc Katherine Cao/Aran Teixido Garcia 9/-- Memphis w 6-3 vs. Memphis (1)
2/22/20  Ovunc Eliza Omirou/MC Meredith 9/1 Wake Forest L 3-6 Blue-Gray vs. Wake Forest (1)
2/22/20  Ovunc Jessie Gong/Samantha Martinelli 9/3 Yale unf. 5-6 Blue-Gray vs. Yale (1)
2/28/20  Ovunc Mia Horvit/Megan Davies 9/56 South Carolina w 6-3 vs. South Carolina (1)
3/1/20 Ovunc McCartney Kessler/Marlee Zein 9/-- Florida L 3-6 vs. Florida (1)
3/6/20 Ovunc Emma Kuriz/Georgia Drummy 14/- Vanderbilt L 3-6 at Vanderbilt (1)
3/8/20 Ovunc Carla Girbau/Akvile Parazinskaite 14/ Kentucky w 7-5 at Kentucky (1)



CARALINE SCHEUFLER

Freshman
Gulf Breeze, Fla.

2019-20 SINGLES RESULTS

Date Opponent (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event /Position
9/28/19 Kexuan Zhou North Texas w 5-7,7-6(2),1-0(6) Rice Invitational (F8-QF)
9/28/19 Jordan Ortega Mendez TAMU-CC w 7-5,6-4 Rice Invitational (F8-SF)
9/29/19 Constandena Nicolau Sam Houston St. L 0-2, default Rice Invitational (F8-F)
10/17/19 Dominika Hrabalova UAB w 7-6 (5), 4-6, 6-3 ITA Southern Regional (Q)
10/17/19 Ebru Zeynep Yazgan Southern Miss L 1-6,4-6 ITA Southern Regional (Q)
10/18/19 Alba Cortina Pou Alabama L 2-6, 3-6 ITA Southern Regional (C)
10/19/19 Grace Anne Jones Ole Miss w 6-2, 6-4 ITA Southern Regional (C)
10/20/19 Angeles Cueto UM w 5-0, retired ITA Southern Regional (C)
1/10/20 Reagan Collins Texas Tech L 6-3, 3-6, 4-6 Orlando Invitational
1/12/20 Maria Budin Rice L 57,1-6 Orlando Invitational
1/18/20 Dominika Hrabalova UAB Ww (walkover) vs. UAB (6)
2/1/20 India Woods Alabama A&M w 6-0, 6-2 vs. Alabama A&M (5)
2/21/20 Kayla Wilkins Arizona L 1-6,4-6 Blue-Gray vs. Arizona (6)
2/72/20 Alexis Franco Wake Forest L 1-6, 0-6 Blue-Gray vs. Wake Forest (6)

2019-20 DOUBLES RESULTS

Date Partner Opponent (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event /Position
9/28/19  Song Janvhi Clark/Evelyne Tiron South Florida L 1-6 Rice Invitational (F3)
9/29/19  Song Lusine Chobanyan/Rosalie Gerritsen Sam Houston St. L 0-6 Rice Invitational (F3)
10/17/19  Song Natalia de Ugarte/Arianna Beltrame Samford L 1-8 ITA Southern Regional (Q)
10/19/19  Song Sara Lizariturry/Marta Falceto Mississippi State L 3-8 ITA Southern Regional (C)
1/10/20  Song Isa Di Laura/Kennedy Bridgforth Texas Tech w 6-3 Orlando Invitational

SCHEUFLER’S CAREER RESULTS

SINGLES DOUBLES
Year Overall Dual  SEC  No.1 No.2 No.3 No.4 No.5 No.b Overall Dual  SEC  No.1 No.2 No.3
2019-20 6-7 1-2 - - - - - 1-0 0-2 1-4
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LINDSAY SONG

Junior
Birmingham, Ala.

2019-20 SINGLES RESULTS

Date Opponent (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event /Position
9/28/19 Carolina Bulatovic TAMU-CC L 3-6, 6-4,0-1(7) Rice Invitational (F7-QF)
9/28/19 Rosalie Gerritsen Sam Houston St. L 6-0, 6-7 (5), 0-1 (8) Rice Invitational (F7-C)
9/29/19 Lusine Chobanyan Sam Houston St. w 6-1,6-7 (3),1-0 (6) Rice Invitational (F7-C)
10/4/19 Emily Casati [llinois L 0-6, 3-6 H-E-B Invitational (B-16)
10/5/19 Addy Guevara TV L 6-3,1-6,0-1(8) H-E-B Invitational (C)
10/6/19 Claire Slaughter Arkansas w 6-4,7-5 H-E-B Invitational
10/17/19 Cristina Moll Alles Jucksonville State L 4-6,3-6 ITA Southern Regional (Q)
10/17/19 Carlotta Romito McNeese L 6-0, 3-6, 0-1(2) ITA Southern Regional (C)
10/18/19 Luba Vasilyuk LSu L 6-7 (6), 2-6 ITA Southern Regional (C)
10/20/19 Pati Polanska Northwestern State w 7-5, 6-1 ITA Southern Regional (C)
11/9/19 Christin Hseih lowa State L 6-2,1-6,0-1 (6) Seminole All-Conference Showdown (QF)
11/9/19 Kendall Couch South Carolina w 6-3, 6-3 * Seminole All-Conference Showdown (C)
11/10/19 Monique Burion Southern Miss w 6-3, 6-3 Seminole All-Conference Showdown (C)
1/10/20 Isa Di Laura Texas Tech L 3-6,5-7 Orlando Invitational
21720 Ayana Rengiil Alabama A&M w 6-0, 6-1 vs. Alabama A&M (6)
2019-20 DOUBLES RESULTS

Date Partner Opponent (AU/Opp. Rank) Team Result Score Event /Position
9/28/19  Scheufler Janvhi Clark/Evelyne Tiron South Florida L 1-6 Rice Invitational (F3)
9/29/19  Scheufler Lusine Chobanyan/Rosalie Gerritsen Sam Houston St. L 0-6 Rice Invitational (F3)
10/4/19 Chen Myrna Olaya/Claire Slaughter Arkansas w 6-2 H-E-B Invitational (16)
10/4/19 Chen Oumaima Aziz/Margarita Timakova lowa State w 6-2 H-E-B Invitational (QF)
10/5/19 Chen A. Shakhraichuk/Kristina Sorokolet Baylor L 3-6 H-E-B Invitational (SF)
10/17/19  Scheufler Natalia de Ugarte/Arianna Belirame Samford L 1-8 ITA Southern Regional (Q)
10/19/19  Scheufler Sara Lizariturry/Marta Falceto Mississippi State L 3-8 ITA Southern Regional (C)
11/8/19 Chen Ali Despain/Eleni Louka (lemson W 7-5 Seminole All-Conference Showdown (QF)
11/8/19 Chen Janvhi Clark/Evelyne Tiron South Florida w 7-5 Seminole All-Conference Showdown (SF)
11/9/19 Chen Nandini Das/Emmanuelle Salas Florida State L 1-6 Seminole All-Conference Showdown (F)
1/10/20  Scheufler Isa Di Laura/Kennedy Bridgforth Texas Tech w 6-3 Orlando Invitational
2/1/20 Ansari Damira Muminovic/Aleksandra Stromova Georgia State unf. 53 vs. Georgia State (3)
2/1/20 Ansari Neha Ghare/Ximena Duarte Ramirez Alabama A&M w 6-0 vs. Alabama A&M (3)
2/2/20 Ansari Josephine Cao/Lina Hohnhold Memphis W 6-3 vs. Memphis (3)
2/22/20  Ansari Anna Brylin/Saby Nihalani Wake Forest L 1-6 Blue-Gray vs. Wake Forest (3)
2/22/20  Ansari Caroline Dunleavy/Rhea Shrivastava Yale L 2-6 Blue-Gray vs. Yale (3)

SONG’S CAREER RESULTS

SINGLES DOUBLES

Year Overall Dual  SEC  No.1 No.2 No.3 No.4 No.5 No.b Overall Dual  SEC  No.1 No.2 No.3
*2017-18 14-2 14-2 -- - - - 3-0 9-2 2-0 11-6  11-6 - 0-1 6-2 5-3
2018-19 71-8 3-3 0-2 - - - - 3-1 0-2 9-10 71-8 2-4 - 11 6-7
2019-20 0-9 1-0 - - - - - - 1-0 71-8 2-2 - - -- 2-2
Career 27-19 18-5 0-2 -- -- -- 30 123 3-2 27-24 20-16 2-4 0-1 7-3  13-12
*at Davidson




